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VII IMCA SCHOOL: ALGEBRAIC GEOMETRY  
16-20 SEPTEMBRE 2019

MON TUE WED THUR FRI

9 am
REGISTRATION

FREE DAY

:15
:30

PRESENTATION
 Introductive session

F. CUKIERMAN 

Minicourse: Introduction to representations of complex semisimple 
Lie algebras

:45
10 am

:15
:30

COFEE BREAK
:45

11 am L. DAS DORES

Conf: Rational curves on symmetric powers 
of surfaces

A. NUÑEZ 
Conf: Cotangent 

complex of infinite 
symmetric powers of 

algebraic spaces

R. GONZALES
Conf: Equivariant 

Chow groups, 
localization and 

applications (Part 1)

:15
:30
:45

12 pm

LUNCH1 pm

2 pm
S. GORCHINSKIY 

Minicourse: Chow motives and their applications

R. GONZALES
Conf: Equivariant 

Chow groups, 
localization and 

applications (Part 2)

:15
:30
:45

3 pm
COFEE BREAK

:15
:30

V. GULETSKII

Minicourse: Motivic obstruction to rationality in dimension 4

CLOSURE 
Concluding session

:45
4 pm

:15
:30
:45


